

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS. 1 & 3  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5479 OF 2013

VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and bringing subsequent events on record and filing addl. documents and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.  
Ms. Tushita Ghosh, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Mahboob, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Sinha, Adv.  
  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Ishita C. Dasgupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.  
Ms. Anju Malick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these appeals on 20th January, 2014 along with Civil

Appeal Nos. 4968-4969 of 2010.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|