

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5479 OF 2013

VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. adv.

Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek K. Rao, Adv.

for Ms. Divya Roy,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mahboob, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.

Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Ishita C. Dasgupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is allowed subject to all just exceptions.

Mr. Shyam Divan, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant started his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and made his submissions till 12.45 p.m.

The matter remained part-heard.

List on 12.02.2014 as part-heard.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)

| Court Master

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)

| | Court Master

