

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5479 OF 2013

VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM & ORS  
(With office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Ishita C. Dasgupta, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned to 19th February, 2014.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|