

a

ITEM NO.2  
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5479 OF 2013

VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM & ORS  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Roy Gawai, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek K. Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For State

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Adbhut Pathak, Adv.

For Rr 8

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For RR 2 & 3

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Ishita C. Dasgupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Written submission, if any, may be filed on or before 24th March, 2014.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]

COURT MASTER